
CANDLEWOOD SUITES  I  PUBLIC SPACE

CP-306

A D D I T I O N A L I  N F O R M A T I O N

Bar stool.
Upholstered inside/outside tight back and seat. with 
self-welt.
Featuring exposed finished stainless steel round 
metal stretchers.
Exposed finished solid wood frame, X-seat rails and 
legs.

D I M E N S I O N S

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height

COM Yardage

22"
21.5"
44.5"

30"

1.25

SHOWN AS
PUBLIC SPACE

CHARTER ID 
700-1121D-BRS-CWS-P

N O R T H   C A R O L I N A   336.622.2201C H A R T E R F U R N I T U R E . C O MC A L I F O R N I A 818.239.4880



PUBLIC SPACE
CP-306
700-1121D-BRS-CWS-P

RICHLOOM
VELLUTO
DOLPHIN

WOOD SPECIES: BEECH

SF-1101-CWS
STICKLEY OAK 
17003K-57

METAL FINISH

MF-1
POLISHED
STAINLESS STEEL
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